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Women / 3 / 8 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey Nessman558
M & M

9.400 9.400 9.4508.950 37.200
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Adele Hauboldt521
M & M

9.600 8.950 9.4009.150 37.100
1 7 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Seisay187
Scamps

9.150 9.250 9.1508.700 36.250
3T 2T 4 3 3 

3 

Alie Pelli175
Scamps

8.900 8.900 9.0008.650 35.450
6T 8T 5 4 4 

4 

Holly Ferraro129
Scamps

9.000 9.100 8.6508.600 35.350
5 6 6 6 5 

5 

Allison Suokko192
Scamps

8.900 9.200 8.4008.500 35.000
6T 4 7 8T 6 

6 

Sofia Marsceau163
Scamps

8.900 8.900 8.4008.750 34.950
6T 8T 3 8T 7 

7 

Michaela Padecky172
Scamps

8.750 9.250 8.9007.800 34.700
11 2T 9 5 8 

8 

Faith Biehn105
Scamps

7.800 9.150 8.0508.200 33.200
12 5 8 11 9 

9 

Bronwyn Henry524
M & M

9.150 8.500 8.1507.000 32.800
3T 10 10 10 10 

10 

Nalani Foster132
Scamps

8.900 8.400 8.5006.800 32.600
6T 11 11 7 11 

11 

Fiona Haroian141
Scamps

8.900 7.900 8.0006.300 31.100
6T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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